
Math 113 - Homework Exercises

# Topic Ch Due Date Score

1 Descriptive and Inferential Statistics 1 Thu, Jun 5 _______

2 Levels of Measurement 2 Thu, Jun 5 _______

3 Interpreting Graphs 3 Thu, Jun 5 _______

4 Finding Descriptive Statistics 4 Mon, Jun 9 _______

5 Manipulating the Data 5 Mon, Jun 9 _______

6 Probabilities from Contingency Tables 6 Thu, Jun 12 _______

7 Probabilities of Compound Events 7 Mon, Jun 16 _______

8 Counting and Probability Dists. 8 Mon, Jun 16 _______

9 Binomial Probabilities 9 Thu, Jun 19 _______

10 Standard Normal Probabilities 10 Thu, Jun 19 _______

11 Non-Standard Normal Probabilities 11 Thu, Jun 19 _______

12 Types of Sampling 12 Wed, Jun 25 _______

13 Sampling Distributions 13 Thu, Jun 26 _______

14 Confidence Int. for One Mean 14 Thu, Jun 26 _______

15 Confidence Int. for One Proportion 14 Mon, Jun 30 _______

16 Introduction to Hypothesis Testing 15 Wed, Jul 2 _______

17 Testing One Mean 16 Thu, Jul 3 _______

18 Testing One Proportion 16 Thu, Jul 3 _______

19 Testing Two Means 17 Mon, Jul 7 _______

20 Testing Two Proportions 17 Mon, Jul 7 _______

21 Chi-Square Distributions 18 Thu, Jul 10 _______

22 One-Way Analysis of Variance 19 Wed, Jul 16 _______

23 Two-Way Analysis of Variance Wed, Jul 16 _______

24 Correlation 20 Thu, Jul 17 _______

25 Simple Regression 20 Mon, Jul 21 _______

26 Regression and ANOVA 20 Mon, Jul 21 _______

27 Multiple Regression Tue, Jul 22 _______


